XYZ TechnologiesLLC
2100 Innovation Way San Jose, CA 95110

Marital Status: Single

Dependents: 0

EARNINGS STATEMENT

Pay Date: 01/28/2026
Pay Period: 01/22/2026 - 01/28/2026

Employee | D# EMP002153279
Social Security # XXX-XX-1234

Jane Smith, 456 Oak Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90001

Hours and Earnings

Taxes and Deductions

Earnings |Hours| Rate Total YTD Total Description | Amount |YTD Amount
Regular 4000 | $2000 | $800.00 $41,600.00 Federal Tax $13.99 $727.61

Over Time | 550 $30.00 $165.00 $8,580.00 State Tax $59.83 $3,111.16
Holiday 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Social Security|  $67.65 $3,518.00
Vacation 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Medicare $21.65 $1,125.76
Bonus 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Float 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

YTD Gross

YTD Deductions

YTD Net Pay

Total

Deductions

Net Pay

$50,180.00

$8,482.53

$41,697.47

$965.00

$163.13

$801.87




