EARNINGS STATEMENT

XYZ Technologies LLC

2100 Innovation Way San Jose, CA 95110

Marital Status: Single

Dependents: 0

Employee ID# EMP002153279 **Social Security #:** XXX-XX-1234

Jane Smith, 456 Oak Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90001

Pay Date: 01/28/2026

Pay Period: 01/22/2026 - 01/28/2026

Hours and Earnings

Taxes and Deductions

Earnings	Hours	Rate	Total	YTD Total	Description	Amount	YTD Amount
Regular Over Time Holiday Vacation Bonus Float	40.00 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	\$20.00 \$30.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$800.00 \$165.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$41,600.00 \$8,580.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Federal Tax State Tax Social Security Medicare	\$13.99 \$59.83 \$67.65 \$21.65	\$727.61 \$3,111.16 \$3,518.00 \$1,125.76

YTD Gross	YTD Deductions	YTD Net Pay	Total	Deductions	Net Pay
\$50,180.00	\$8,482.53	\$41,697.47	\$965.00	\$163.13	\$801.87